	
	
	

	
		
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
		Příloha pachtovní smlouvy č. 137N10/19



	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
		Variabilní symbol:



	
		13711019



	
		Uzavřeno:



	
	
	
		06.09.2010



	
		Roční pacht:



	
		43 007 Kč



	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
		Datum tisku:



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
		14.01.2021



	
	
		Účinná od:



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
		06.09.2010



	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	

	
	
	


	[bookmark: _GoBack]
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
		Pachtýři:



	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
		Název
	Adresa

	Zemědělské družstvo Květná
	Květná 2, 57201 Polička



	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
		Nemovitosti:



	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
		Pozn.
	Parcela
	/
	Dil
	Skp.
	Kult.
	Číslo LV
	Typ sazby
	Cena
[Kč]
	Výměra
[m²]
	%
	Inflace
	Pacht
[Kč]

	Katastr: Květná

	
	257
	
	
	2
	14
	10002
	pc/ha
	50 500,00
	2 193
	2,2
	
	243,64

	část
	263
	3
	
	2
	5
	10002
	pc/ha
	50 500,00
	300
	2,2
	
	33,33

	jen pozemek
	340
	
	
	1
	13
	10002
	pc/ha
	1 000 000,00
	86
	1,0
	
	86,00

	část
	1224
	
	
	2
	5
	10002
	pc/ha
	50 500,00
	100
	2,2
	
	11,11

	
	2248
	
	
	2
	2
	10002
	pc/ha
	50 500,00
	68 911
	2,2
	
	7 656,01

	
	2258
	
	
	2
	2
	10002
	pc/ha
	50 500,00
	71 118
	2,2
	
	7 901,21

	
	2261
	
	
	2
	2
	10002
	pc/ha
	50 500,00
	51 073
	2,2
	
	5 674,21

	
	2341
	
	
	2
	2
	10002
	pc/ha
	50 500,00
	99 374
	2,2
	
	11 040,45

	
	2391
	
	
	2
	2
	10002
	pc/ha
	50 500,00
	42 038
	2,2
	
	4 670,42

	
	2396
	
	
	2
	2
	10002
	pc/ha
	50 500,00
	51 222
	2,2
	
	5 690,76

	Celkem za katastr
	
	
	
	
	
	386 415
	
	
	43 007,14

	Celkem
	386 415
	
	
	43 007

	
	
	
	
	



	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
		Vysvětlivky k typu sazby:
ha...za hektar
jdn...za jednotku
pc/ha...průměrná cena za hektar
m²...za m²
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